
Month Week Program Concert Venue

January

2019/1/1 Tuesday Great New Year's Concert - Classical start of the Year 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/1/5 Saturday Great New Year's Concert - Classical start of the Year 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/1/19 Saturday Italian Night - Works by Vivaldi, Pergolesi & ... 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/1/26 Saturday Italian Night - Works by Vivaldi, Pergolesi & … 20:00 Great Orangery

February

2019/2/2 Saturday Italian Night - Works by Vivaldi, Pergolesi & … 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/2/9 Saturday Italian Night - Works by Vivaldi, Pergolesi & … 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/2/16 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/2/23 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

March

2019/3/2 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/3/9 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/3/16 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/3/23 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Court Theater / New Wing

2019/3/30 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

April

2019/4/3 Wednesday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/4/6 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/4/10 Wednesday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/4/13 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/4/20 Saturday Spring Awakening - Classical Easter Concert 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/4/21 Sunday Spring Awakening - Classical Easter Concert 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/4/24 Wednesday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/4/27 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

May

2019/5/1 Wednesday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/5/4 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/5/8 Wednesday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/5/11 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/5/15 Wednesday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/5/18 Saturday Baroque Masterpieces – Vivaldi, Händel & Quantz 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/5/25 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Court Theater / New Wing

2019/5/29 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

June

2019/6/1 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/6/5 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/6/8 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Court Theater / New Wing

2019/6/12 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Court Theater / New Wing

2019/6/15 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Court Theater / New Wing

2019/6/19 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Court Theater / New Wing

2019/6/22 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Court Theater / New Wing

2019/6/26 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/6/29 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

July

2019/7/3 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/7/6 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/7/10 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/7/13 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/7/17 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/7/20 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/7/24 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/7/27 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/7/31 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

August

2019/8/3 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery



2019/8/7 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/8/10 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/8/14 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/8/17 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Court Theater / New Wing

2019/8/21 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/8/24 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/8/28 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/8/31 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

Septembe

r
2019/9/4 Wednesday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/9/7 Saturday Royal Palace Concerts - Works by Mozart, Haydn &

Salieri

20:00 Great Orangery

2019/9/14 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Court Theater / New Wing

2019/9/18 Wednesday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/9/21 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/9/25 Wednesday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/9/28 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

October

2019/10/2 Wednesday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/10/5 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/10/9 Wednesday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/10/12 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/10/16 Wednesday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/10/19 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/10/23 Wednesday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/10/26 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/10/30 Wednesday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

November

2019/11/2 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/11/9 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/11/16 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/11/23 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/11/30 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

December

2019/12/4 Wednesday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/12/7 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/12/11 Wednesday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/12/14 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/12/15 Sunday Magical Winter Dreams (Advent Concert) 17:00 Great Orangery

2019/12/18 Wednesday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/12/21 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/12/24 Tuesday Royal Christmas - Festive Concert at the Palace 16:00 Great Orangery

2019/12/25 Wednesday Royal Christmas - Festive Concert at the Palace 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/12/26 Thursday Royal Christmas - Festive Concert at the Palace 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/12/28 Saturday Vivaldi & Bach - Masterpieces of the Baroque 20:00 Great Orangery

2019/12/31 Tuesday Classical New Year's Eve Gala 20:00 Great Orangery


